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Feedback Committee (2022-23) 

Feedback Committee (AY 2022-23) 

Sr. No Name of the Member Designation Particulars of work to be done 

 

 

 

 

1 

Mr.Parmeshwar Bhatashe Chairperson  

1) To collect student feedback 

fortnightly from the Suggestion 

Box, analyse it and place it on 

record for approval of the 

Principal.  

2) To collect suggestions / 

feedbacks from the teaching and 

non-teaching staff 

3) To collect feedback from the 

potential employers through 

periodic meetings and maintain a 

register.  

4) To take student’s feedback on 

curriculum, infrastructure 

facilities, placement, Alumni, 

Parents meets etc.  

5) To analyses the feedback of 

all stake holders. 

Dr.Raju Shiraskar Member 

Dr.Ranjit Kadam Member 

Dr.Shahuraj Yevate 

Mr.Vishwanath Vyavahare 

Mrs.Savita Manke 

Mrs.Sonali Abhang 

Member 

Member 

Member 
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Feedback Committee Meeting Notice 

 

All the members of Feedback Committee are hereby informed that the 

meeting of the Feedback Committee for the academic year 2022-23 has been 

organized in boardroom at 11.00 am. Hence, all Committee members should attend 

the meeting on time. 
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Feedback Committee Resolutions and Minutes  

First Meeting 

(Academic Year 2022-23) 

Venue   :College Auditorium 

Date of meeting    : 25/8/2022 

Meeting Time    : 11 am 

Chairman of the meeting : Principal of the college-Dr.HansrajThorat 

Resolution    : Regarding taking feedback from various stakeholders 

 
        All feedbacks, students' feedback, teachers' feedback, parents' feedback and 

employers feedback were discussed in detail. The minutes of the previous meeting 

were read. The vote of thanks was given by Dr. Ranjit Kadam and the meeting was 

conchaled in the presence of the principal of the college and the members of the 

committee 

 

Feedback Committee: 

 

Mr. Parameshwar Bhatashe (Chairman) 

Mr. Shahuraj Yevate (Member) 

Mr. Ranjit Kadam (Member) 

Mr. Raju Shiraskar (Member) 

Mr.Vishwanath Vyavahare (Member) 

Mrs.Savita Manke (Member) 

Mrs.Sonali Abhang (Member) 
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Feedback Committee Resolutions and Minutes  

Second Meeting 

(Academic Year 2022-23) 

Venue   :College Auditorium 

Date of meeting    : 28/2/2023 

Meeting Time    : 11 am 

Chairman of the meeting : Principal of the college-Dr.HansrajThorat 

Resolution    : Regarding taking feedback from various stakeholders 

 
        In the academic year 2021-22, a resolution was discussed and passed 

regarding taking the feedback of the students. Prof. Parameshwar Battashe read the 

minutes of the previous meeting. The vote of thanks was given by Dr. Ranjit 

Kadam. The meeting was concluded in the presence of the principal of the college 

and members of the committee. 

 

Feedback Committee: 

 

Mr. Parameshwar Bhatashe (Chairman) 

Mr. Shahuraj Yevate (Member) 

Mr. Ranjit Kadam (Member) 

Mr. Raju Shiraskar (Member) 

Mr.Vishwanath Vyavahare (Member) 

Mrs.Savita Manke (Member) 

Mrs.Sonali Abhang (Member) 
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Email *

daundkarsiddhesh527@gmail.com

daundkarsiddhesh527@gmail.com 

Siddhesh Dnyaneshwar Daundkar 

Savitribai Phule Pune University

Student's feedback on Academic
Performance and Ambience of the
Institution. 2022-23
Please provide comments regarding B.A , B.Com, B.B.A (CA) / M.A /M.Com / Programme and design and 
review of Syllabus .

What is your email address *

Name of the Student *

Name of Institute *
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F.Y B.A

S.Y B.A

T.Y B.A

M.A. English Part - I

M.A. English Part - II

M.A Economics Part - I

M.A Economics Part - II

F.Y B.Com

S.Y B.Com

T.Y B.Com

M.Com Part - I

M.Com Part - II

F.Y.B.B.A. (CA)

S.Y.B.B.A. (CA)

T.Y.B.B.A. (CA)

Student of *
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Marathi

English

Economics

Politics

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Specialization  *

1) Academic programme enhances knowledge , skills attitude etc. *

2) The curriculum well balances theory and practical.



3/15/24, 7:18 PM Student's feedback on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution. 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mtEHq0YJJVya4FRzDmrtLSSW899mPAvzLMGri_CQ1n8/edit#response=ACYDBNipdA_RrZJo1dhox_onF6zYAMixf… 4/7

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

3) The curriculum is updated and enhances employ ability skills. *

4) Teacher are well prepared and clarifies the students doubts. *

5) Extent of syllabus taught in class. *
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

6) Availability of wide variety of library books and e content on college web site. *

7) Availability of ICT facility ( Wi-Fi and smart classroom) *

8) Mechanism of conduct of examination & concurrent evaluation. *
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

9) Skills Development initiatives / co-curricular activities /extra  curricular  activities. *

10) Playground and sport facility. *

11) Value added courses / certificate programme.  *



3/15/24, 7:18 PM Student's feedback on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution. 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mtEHq0YJJVya4FRzDmrtLSSW899mPAvzLMGri_CQ1n8/edit#response=ACYDBNipdA_RrZJo1dhox_onF6zYAMixf… 7/7

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

12) How do you rate  the student teacher relation in the college as a whole.  *

13) Overall Academic performance of the college. *

14) Overall infrastructural facilities of the college. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


Timestamp Email address Name of the Student
Name of 

Institute
Student of

Specializat

ion 

1) 

Academic 

programm

e 

enhances 

knowledge 

, skills 

attitude 

etc.

2) The 

curriculum 

well 

balances 

theory and 

practical.

3) The 

curriculum 

is updated 

and 

enhances 

employ 

ability 

skills.

4) Teacher 

are well 

prepared 

and 

clarifies 

the 

students 

doubts.

5) Extent 

of syllabus 

taught in 

class.

6) 

Availability 

of wide 

variety of 

library 

books and 

e content 

on college 

web site.

7) 

Availability 

of ICT 

facility ( Wi-

Fi and 

smart 

classroom)

8) 

Mechanis

m of 

conduct of 

examinatio

n & 

concurrent 

evaluation.

9) Skills 

Developme

nt 

initiatives / 

co-

curricular 

activities 

/extra  

curricular  

activities.

10) 

Playground 

and sport 

facility.

11) Value 

added 

courses / 

certificate 

programme

. 

12) How do 

you rate  

the student 

teacher 

relation in 

the college 

as a whole. 

13) Overall 

Academic 

performan

ce of the 

college.

14) Overall 

infrastruct

ural 

facilities of 

the 

college.

10/1/2023 11:42:22 chouhan221120@gmail.com Pooja Gumansingh Chouhan SP College F.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Good Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Average Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/1/2023 11:47:32 kp444891@gmail.com Krishna patil SP College F.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Average Good Good Average Average Very Good Good Good

10/1/2023 11:56:30 Shravanisuryawanshi2508@gmail.comShravani sunil suryawanshi SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Good Good Good Good Average Good Average Average Average Good Average Good Average Good

10/1/2023 12:38:35 navanathnavatake1811@gmail.com Navanath Ramesh Navatakke SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/1/2023 12:56:17 kadampallavi729@gmail.com Pallavi kadam SP College S.Y B.A English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/1/2023 13:25:28 vedantkhaire2004@gmail.com Vedant SP College S.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)Marathi Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Average Good Very Good Average Average Very Good Excellent Very Good

10/1/2023 13:48:46 sj368581@gmail.com Sunil SP College F.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Good Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Good Average Average Average Good Average Good Good Good

10/1/2023 15:51:44 aratibadgujar209@gmail.com Arati Dipak Badgujar SP College S.Y B.A English Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good

10/1/2023 17:54:03 poonamlandge2001@gmail.com Poonam Vishnu Landge SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good

10/1/2023 19:02:17 siddhijadhav366@gmail.com Siddhi Ashok Jadhav. SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Very Good

10/1/2023 20:11:26 bavalepriya2@gmail.com Bavale priya sadanand SP College T.Y B.A Economics Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Excellent

10/1/2023 22:28:09 khadenilam05@gmail.com Nilam dagadu khade SP College T.Y B.A Politics Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Good Very Good

10/1/2023 23:25:03 dnyaneshwarishelake14@gmail.com Dnyaneshwari sudam Shelake SP College S.Y B.A Politics Average Average Average Good Average Average Average Average Average Very Good Average Average Average Average

10/2/2023 12:09:02 daundkarsiddhesh527@gmail.com Siddhesh Dnyaneshwar Daundkar SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 12:09:41 anujlohar47205@gmail.com Anuj Ananda lohar SP College F.Y B.Com Economics Good Good Good Good Good Average Average Good Good Average Good Good Good Average

10/2/2023 12:11:22 sdshinde150494@gmail.com Somnath  Dagadu Shinde SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Average Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:12:25 vinayak111347@gmail.com Vinayak kakde SP College S.Y B.Com English Good Good Good Good Good Good Average Good Good Average Good Average Good Good

10/2/2023 12:12:30 riteshlimbale366@gmail.com Ritesh kondiba limbale SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Good Good Very Good Good Average Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:12:31 golkunde.pravin15@gmail.com Pravin golkunde SP College T.Y B.A Marathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:12:41 satishhake37@gmail.com Satish Ram Hake SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:12:44 Kotwalkaruna@gmail.com Karuna Mahadev Kotwal SP College S.Y B.Com English Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:14:49 tanugond5833@gmail.com Tannu Pappukumar Gond SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Average Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Good

10/2/2023 12:15:02 samadhandadapawar214@gmail.comSamadhan Tatyasaheb Pawar SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:15:02 sangvesrushti@gmail.com SRUSHTI  Rajendra Sangave SP College T.Y B.Com English Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 12:15:35 abhirajnavale4@gmail.com Navale Abhiraj Sharad SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Average Good Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Good

10/2/2023 12:15:46 vaishnavmurhe@gmail.com Vaishnav dattatry murhe SP College S.Y B.Com English Very Good Average Average Average Average Very Good Good Very Good Average Average Average Good Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 12:16:30 muskanmomin2104@gmail.com Muskan Imtiyaz momin SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:20:15 gaikwadatharv0657@gmail.com Atharv Satish gaikwad SP College S.Y B.Com English Very Good Good Good Average Average Average Average Good Good Average Good Good Average Average

10/2/2023 12:21:29 kartikgolande2017@gmail.com Kartik Golande SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good

10/2/2023 12:22:31 pravinkapse0707@gmail.com Pravin Bapusaheb kapse SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Good Average Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 12:23:45 sharayujadhavpatil@gmail.com Sharayu Jadhav Patil SP College T.Y B.Com English Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 12:24:36 ganeshkamble9765@gmail.com Ganesh SP College S.Y B.Com English Very Good Excellent Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Good Very Good Average Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:28:44 siddhiisandbhor5074@gmail.com Siddhi Vikas Sandbhor SP College T.Y B.A English Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average

10/2/2023 12:32:03 payaldurge82@gmail.com Payal hiraman durge SP College S.Y B.Com Economics Excellent Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:36:28 ankitakamble7921@gmail.com Ankita rajendra kamble SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Very Good Very Good Average Good Excellent Good Average Good Good Average Good Very Good Good

10/2/2023 12:40:15 sakshisuvarnkar12@gmail.com Sakshi vaman Suvarnkar SP College T.Y B.Com English Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 12:40:33 Kanchanjare01@gamail.com Kanchan Gajanan Jare SP College T.Y B.Com English Good Excellent Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Average Excellent Very Good Good Good Excellent Very Good Good

10/2/2023 12:42:03 kadamsnehal599@gmail.com Snehal Santosh Kadam SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:42:11 snehalchauhan978@gmail.com Snehal SP College S.Y B.Com English Good Good Good Average Average Average Average Good Average Average Average Average Average Average

10/2/2023 12:42:55 alhatprasad380@gmail.com Prasad Alhat SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Good Excellent Good Good Excellent Average Average Average Excellent Average Excellent Very Good Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:43:07 sidharajwagh@gmail.com Sidharaj Dhanaji wagh SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Good Average Good Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Good

10/2/2023 12:45:05 ritiksangave8083@gmail.com Rutikesh rahul sangave SP College F.Y B.Com English Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Good Very Good Average Average Very Good Average Good Excellent Good Good

10/2/2023 12:45:19 krushnawankhede@gmail.com krushna raju wankhrde SP College F.Y B.Com English Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Excellent Good Average

10/2/2023 12:45:34 tanishkasonar5166@gmail.com Tanishka Dnyaneshwar sonar SP College S.Y B.A English Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:46:14 virajghenand1923@gmil.com Viraj Sanjay ghenand SP College F.Y B.Com Economics Good Good Good Good Good Good Average Good Good Excellent Very Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:46:53 sayalidolase97@gmail.com Sayali Shivaji Dolase SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 12:49:04 sakshi44borhade@gamil.com Sakshi Borhade SP College S.Y B.Com English Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:49:06 maheshgutal4165@gmail.com Uma Dadasaheb Gutal SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 12:56:37 sayalidolase97@gmail.com Sayali Shivaji Dolase SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:59:16 asmita@gmail.com Asmita ashok lamture SP College F.Y B.A Marathi Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:01:06 bodker05@gmail.com Rohit Amrut  Bodakhe SP College S.Y B.A English Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Average Good Good Average Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 13:03:23 shubhamhatkar0517@gmail.com Shubham Ramesh hatkar SP College T.Y B.Com English Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Average Very Good Very Good Good Average Very Good Good Very Good Good

10/2/2023 13:03:41 aartishribad@gmail.com Aarti Rajesh Shribad SP College F.Y B.Com English Very Good Excellent Good Good Excellent Very Good Average Very Good Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:08:58 vaishupanchal7620@gmail.com Vaishnavi sachidanand panchal SP College T.Y B.Com English Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:11:43 jyotibagaikwad4406@gmail.com Srushti Jyotiba Gaikwad SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:15:32 poonametubone@gamil.com Poonam Dhanraj Etubone SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Average Very Good Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:15:50 kamtetukaram1@gmail.com Kamate Tukaram bhalchandra SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:19:50 sl4279449@gmail.com Shubham sandeep lokhande SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Good Excellent Good Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 13:20:26 anjaligopnarayan06@gmail.com Anjali himmat gopnarayan SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Average Good Good Average Good Good Good Average

10/2/2023 13:20:46 pranavsambhudas6744@gmail.com Pranav Sambhudas SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Good Good Average Average Good Good Average Average Excellent Good Average

10/2/2023 13:23:17 sl4279449@gmail.com Shubham sandeep lokhande SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Good Very Good Excellent Good Very Good Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 13:23:18 sharvantidevkatte@gmail.com Shravanti SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 13:24:40 saritamore0918@gmail.com More Sarita Sakharam SP College T.Y B.Com English Very Good Excellent Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 13:32:04 aartishribad@gmail.com Aarti Rajesh shribad SP College F.Y B.Com English Very Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Very Good Average Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good



10/2/2023 13:35:27 shrutikagaikwad299@gmail.com Shrutika raghunath gaikwad SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Very Good Excellent Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:36:25 shraddhachavan7877@gmail.com Shraddha vijay chavan SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Very Good Good Good Good Very Good Good Good Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:38:26 sujitmokal47@gmail.com Sujit mokal SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Good Good Average Average Average Good Average Good Average Good Good

10/2/2023 13:43:57 varshatajane36@gmail.com Varsha SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 13:44:34 pallavibonde6@gmail.com Pallavi vinod bonde SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:52:28 sonaj9826@gmail.com Payal sakharam jadhav SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Very Good Average Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 13:53:15 bhosalesamiksha24@gmail.com Samiksha Ramesh Bhosale SP College S.Y B.Com English Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Excellent Average Good Average Good Good Excellent Good Good

10/2/2023 13:53:45 rajahirrao3423@gmali.com Raj ahirrao SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Good Very Good Average Good Average Average Good Average Average Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 13:56:30 vaishnavikurhade7005@gmail.com Kurhade vaishnavi kondiram SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Good

10/2/2023 14:10:16 ankitadolas0@gmail.com Ankita Arun Dolas SP College T.Y B.Com Economics Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 14:24:52 sandhyajangale6@gmail.com Sandhya Jangale SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 14:25:09 dnyanu71117@gmail.com Dnyaneshwari Ghenekar SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Good Average Very Good

10/2/2023 14:30:54 sakshitalekar7077@gmail.com Sakshi Sachin Talekar SP College T.Y B.A English Excellent Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 14:49:35 ketanmore074@gmail.com Ketan hiralal more SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Good Good Very Good Excellent Good Good Average Good Good Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Good

10/2/2023 15:09:18 rupeshbanne14@gmail.com Rupesh Ashok Banne SP College T.Y B.Com English Very Good Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good

10/2/2023 15:14:49 nkbhosle0@gmail.com Nikita kailas bhosle SP College S.Y B.Com Economics Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 15:18:27 sakshiharne2002@gmail.com Sakshi Harne SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Good Average Good Very Good Good Good Average Good Average Average Average Good Good Good

10/2/2023 15:31:04 vaishnavikurhade7005@gmail.com Kurhade vaishnavi kondiram SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Good Excellent Good Excellent

10/2/2023 15:36:24 prajvalpawar111@gmail.com Prajval Sanjay pawar SP College S.Y B.Com Economics Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 15:39:07 prajvalpawar111@gmail.com Prajval Sanjay pawar SP College S.Y B.Com Economics Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Good

10/2/2023 16:10:08 pavanlingayat726@gmail.com Pavan Raghunath Lingayat SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 16:11:38 borasepooja7@gmail.com Borase pooja sanjay SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 16:16:46 someshwartade2@gmail.com Someshwar Tade SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 16:18:06 meghabhangale4@gmail.com Megha yogesh bhangale SP College S.Y B.A English Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Average Good

10/2/2023 18:10:29 gaurinarkhede14@gmail.comcom Gauri pramod Narkhede SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Good Average Average Good Good Good Average Good Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Good

10/2/2023 18:13:10 gaurinarkhede14@gmail.comcom Gauri pramod Narkhede SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Good Average Average Very Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 18:59:44 sanketbavale4@gmail.com Sanket Ramdas bavale SP College F.Y B.Com Economics Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 19:01:00 sanketbavale4@gmail.com Sanket Ramdas bavale SP College F.Y B.Com Economics Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 19:05:53 rohittikone100@gmail.com ROHIT SP College F.Y B.Com Marathi Average Very Good Average Very Good Good Average Average Average Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 19:10:36 rajbpnpatil@gmail.com Raj patil SP College F.Y B.Com English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 19:38:17 ktanvi075@gmail.com Tanvi Ganesh kulkarni SP College F.Y B.Com English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 20:32:26 bardeprashant753@gmail.com Prashant Prakash Barde SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Good Good Excellent Very Good Average Average Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good

10/2/2023 23:10:52 payalkorade935@gmail.com Payal Rajendra korade SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Average Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Average Good

10/3/2023 11:18:34 vaishnavitingare08@gmail.com Vaishnavi tingare SP College T.Y B.Com English Very Good Good Good Good Average Good Good Good Good Average Good Good Good Good

10/3/2023 12:34:10 gaikwadsiddhi2001@gmail.com Hemali Nitin Gaikwad SP College F.Y B.Com English Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Good Good Good

10/5/2023 9:30:28 tsurvase22@gmail.com Trupti Dagdu Survase SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/6/2023 10:09:07 thoratprashant22215@gmail.com Prashant Rajendra Thorat SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/6/2023 10:13:31 thoratprashant22215@gmail.com Prashant Rajendra Thorat SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/8/2023 18:36:04 thoratprashant22215@gmail.com Prashant Rajendra Thorat SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good

11/14/2023 13:02:36 vilaskendre1207@gmail.com Maya Vilas Kendre SP College F.Y B.Com English Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Average Very Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent

10/3/2023 11:18:34 shivampuri1434@gmail.com Puri Shivam Parmeshwar SP College M.Com Part - IIEnglish Good Average Good Excellent Average Excellent Good Average Very Good Average Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/4/2023 11:18:34 pratuuulahane@gmile.com Pratiksha manoj lahane. SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/5/2023 11:18:34 sakshisuvarnkar12@gmail.com Sakshi vaman suvarnkar SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Average Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent

10/6/2023 11:18:34 kajalhande2020@gmail.com Hande kajal Manoj SP College M.Com Part - IIMarathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Average Good Good Average Average Very Good Good Good

10/7/2023 11:18:34 bipinyahoo902837@gmail.com Bipin kumar rao SP College S.Y B.Com English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/8/2023 11:18:34 borasepooja7@gmail.com Pooja sanjay borase SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/9/2023 11:18:34 sakshisuvarnkar12@gmail.com Sakshi vaman suvarnkar SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/10/2023 11:18:34 kshirsagarshweta76@gmail.com Shweta SP College M.Com Part - IIEconomics Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Average Good Good Average Good

10/11/2023 11:18:34 ketanmore074@gmail.com Ketan hiralal more SP College S.Y B.A English Very Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Very Good Good Average Good Very Good Good Average Average

10/12/2023 11:18:34 sonaj9826@gmail.com Payal sakharam jadhav SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Average Very Good Excellent Excellent Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Good

10/2/2023 15:39:07 ajuukasvekar@gmail.com Ajay kasvekar SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/3/2023 15:39:07 sayalidolase97@gmail.com Sayali Shivaji Dolase SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/4/2023 15:39:07 daundkarsiddhesh527@gmail.com Siddhesh Dnyaneshwar Daundkar SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Good Average Good

10/5/2023 15:39:07 sdshinde150494@gmail.com Somanath Dagadu Shinde SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/6/2023 15:39:07 rajeshbibave@gmail.com Rajesh Madhukar Bibave SP College M.Com Part - IIEconomics Very Good Very Good Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good

10/2/2023 16:10:08 poojashinde6567@gmail.com Pooja SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/3/2023 16:10:08 tanishkasonar5166@gmail.com Tanishka Dnyaneshwar Sonar SP College S.Y B.Com English Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/4/2023 16:10:08 varshu2027@gmail.com Varsha SP College T.Y B.Com English Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Excellent Excellent

10/5/2023 16:10:08 bhagyashrirask2013@gmail.com Raskar Bhagyashri Sunil SP College M.Com Part - IIEnglish Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/6/2023 16:10:08 shindesakshi30055@gmail.com Sakshi Shinde SP College S.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent

10/7/2023 16:10:08 rupeshbanne14@gmail.com Rupesh Ashok Banne SP College T.Y B.Com English Good Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Good Good

10/8/2023 16:10:08 Sakshiharne2002@gmail.com Sakshi Harne SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Average Good Good Good Good Excellent Very Good Excellent

10/9/2023 16:10:08 jalamkardevyani09@gmail.com Devyani Vasudev Jalamkar SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/10/2023 16:10:08 vaishnaviphule991@gmail.com Vaishnavi Deepak Phule SP College S.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 15:14:49 jshivraj705@gmail.com Shivraj ramchandra jadhav SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Good Average Very Good Excellent Good Average Very Good Very Good Excellent

10/3/2023 15:14:49 sujitmundhe73@gmail.com sujit dhanaji mundh SP College S.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/4/2023 15:14:49 bhagvatbarathe@gmail.com Vaishnavi SP College M.Com Part - IIEnglish Good Very Good Average Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Average Average Very Good Good Very Good

10/5/2023 15:14:49 Sat.jadhav4@gmail.com Satish Jadhav SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/6/2023 15:14:49 sangvesrushti@gmail.com SRUSHTI RAJENDRA SANGAVE SP College T.Y B.Com Economics Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/7/2023 15:14:49 bardeprashant753@gmai.com Prashant Prakash Barde SP College T.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Good Good Average Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/8/2023 15:14:49 prajvalpawar111@gmail.com Prajval Sanjay pawar SP College S.Y B.Com Economics Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Good Excellent

10/9/2023 15:14:49 vaishnavikurhade7005@gmail.com Vaishnavi kondiram kurhade SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:45:19 meghabhangale4@gmail.com megha bhangale SP College S.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/3/2023 12:45:19 sanjeevanilakhangave123@gmail.comSanjeevani maruti lakhangave SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Very Good Very Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent

10/4/2023 12:45:19 Vandanatapkir14@gmail.com Dnyaneshwari santosh Tapkir SP College T.Y B.Com English Average Good Average Very Good Good Good Average Average Average Average Average Very Good Good Good

10/5/2023 12:45:19 pratikshashinde7170@gmail.com Pratiksha Shinde SP College S.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/6/2023 12:45:19 vinayak111347@gmail.com Vinayak Kakde SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Average Very Good Good Average Good Good Very Good Good

http://b.com/
http://b.com/


10/7/2023 12:45:19 shubhamtapkir791@gmail.com Shubham tapkir SP College S.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Excellent Good Excellent Average Average Average Good Average Average Average Good Average Average Average

10/8/2023 12:45:19 maheshgutal4165@gmail.com Uma Dadasaheb Gutal SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Good

10/9/2023 12:45:19 doke.pranali2003@gmail.com Pranali doke SP College T.Y.B.B.A.  (CA)English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/10/2023 12:45:19 bagalsaurabh35@gmail.com Saurabh Vasant Bagal SP College S.Y B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent

10/11/2023 12:45:19 Shitaldhuldhule@26gamil.com SHITAL SANJAY DHULDHULE SP College T.Y B.Com Economics Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Good
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Email *

bavalepriya2@gmail.com

0 points

Student

Employer

Alumni

Teacher

Student 

Please submit feedback regarding B.A.,B.com Programme and  design and review of Revised Syllabus 
2019.

Feedback Form For Teacher Evaluation By
Students 2022-23.                                              
                          
                                                 Shri Gajanan Maharaj Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s

                                                Sharadchandra Pawar Arts and Commerce College

                                                         Dudulgaon, (Alandi) Pune-412105

                        ( Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra )

Are you a *
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0 points

S p college alndi
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F.Y.B.A

S.Y.B.A

T.Y.B.A

M.A. English Part - I

M.A. English Part - II

M.A. Economics Part- I

M.A. Economics Part-II

F.Y.B.Com

S.Y.B.Com

T.Y.B.Com

M.Com Part- I

M.Com Part- II

F.Y.B.B.A. (C.A)

S.Y.B.B.A. (C.A)

T.Y.B.B.A. (C.A)

Name of the institute  *

Student of *
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0 points

Marathi

English

Economics

Politics

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

0 points

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Specialization *

1) Academic Programme enhances Knowledge, Skills, Attitude etc.

*

2 ) The Curriculum is updated and enhances employability skills. *
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0 points

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

0 points

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

3 ) The Curriculum well balances theory  and practical.  *

4 ) Regular Conduct of Class Test. *
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0 points

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Other:

0 points

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

5) Academic calendar, teaching plan, time table are properly planned for
curriculum delivery.

*

6 ) As a teacher your level of satisfaction regarding teaching learning and
evaluation process.

*
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0 points

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

0 points

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

0 points

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

7) Mechanism of conduct of internal examination, Assignments etc. *

8 ) Availability of wide variety of reference books, textbook  as well as e content on
college website.

*

9 ) Availability of ICT Facility (Internet, Wi-Fi and smart classroom) *
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Average
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Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average
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10) Focus on overall development of students.  *

11) Overall Infrastructural Facilities.  *

12) Overall Academic performance. *

 Forms
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12) 

Overall 

Academic 
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9/15/2023 20:39:19 bavalepriya2@gmail.com 0 Bavale priya sadanand Student SP College T.Y.B.A EconomicsGood Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Good Very Good Good

9/16/2023 6:10:10 ramneharkar01@gmail.com 0 Ram harkar Student SP College T.Y.B.A English Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

9/17/2023 13:17:57 sirsatgauri3@gmail.com 0 Gauri Mukund Sirsat Student SP College T.Y.B.A English Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very GoodVery Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/1/2023 11:48:11 kadamvaibhav5300@gmail.com 0 Vaibhav kadam Student SP College F.Y.B.B.A. (C.A)English Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Average Average Average Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/1/2023 12:58:21 kadampallavi729@gmail.com 0 Pallavi Kadam Student SP College S.Y.B.A English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/1/2023 14:02:56 dattatrykale9922@gamil.com 0 Dattatyay Kale Student SP College T.Y.B.A English Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average

10/1/2023 15:22:39 vishakha0977@gmail.com 0 Visha Khan Student SP College T.Y.B.A English Very Good Good Good Excellent Very GoodVery Good Excellent Very Good Average Good Very Good Very Good

10/1/2023 17:56:20 poonamlandge2001@gmail.com 0 Poonam Iandge Alumni SP College T.Y.B.B.A. (C.A)English Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 12:10:43 tapkiryash87@gmail.com 0 Yash Tapkir Student SP College S.Y.B.ComMarathi Good Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:11:08 daundkarsiddhesh527@gmail.com 0 Siddhesh Daundkar Student SP College S.Y.B.ComMarathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 12:14:39 riteshlimbale366@gmail.com 0 Ritesh Limbale Student SP College F.Y.B.ComMarathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:14:51 kotwalkaruna@gmail.com 0 Karuna Kotwal Student SP College S.Y.B.ComEnglish Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very GoodVery Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:14:58 ganeshgodse8887@gmail.com 0 Ganesh Godase Student SP College F.Y.B.ComMarathi Very Good Good Very Good Good Very GoodExcellent Very Good Good Good Good Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:15:06 morep8821@gmail.com 0 Priya More Student SP College F.Y.B.ComEconomicsVery Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very GoodVery Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:15:16 satishhake37@gmail.com 0 Satish Hake Student SP College F.Y.B.ComMarathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:15:42 golkunde.pravin15@gmail.com 0 Pravin Golkunde Student SP College T.Y.B.A Politics Very Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:16:17 sangvesrushti@gmail.com 0 Shruti Sangve Student SP College T.Y.B.ComEnglish Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very GoodVery Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:17:36 vaishnavmurhe@gmail.com 0 Vaishnav Murhe Student SP College S.Y.B.ComEnglish Very Good Good Good Very Good Average Good Good Good Good Average Good Good

10/2/2023 12:17:43 samadhandadapawar214@gmail.com 0 Samadhan Data Pawar Student SP College T.Y.B.ComMarathi Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 12:19:44 muskanmomin2104@gamil.com 0 Muskan Momin Student SP College T.Y.B.ComMarathi Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 12:22:49 gaikwadatharv0657@gmail.com 0 Gaikwad Atharv Student SP College S.Y.B.ComEnglish Good Good Good Average Good Good Very Good Good Average Average Good Good

10/2/2023 12:25:29 pravinkapse0002@gmail.com 0 pravin kapse Student SP College F.Y.B.ComMarathi Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:26:26 ganeshkamble9765@gmail.com 0 ganesh kamble Student SP College F.Y.B.ComEnglish Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Good Excellent

10/2/2023 12:30:06 amiteshanilnatekar@gmail.com 0 amitesh anil natekar Student SP College S.Y.B.ComMarathi Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:30:13 siddhiisandbhor5074@gmail.com 0 siddhii sandbhor Student SP College T.Y.B.A English Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average

10/2/2023 12:39:26 ankitakamble7921@gmail.com 0 ankita kamble Student SP College F.Y.B.ComMarathi Good Excellent Average Good Excellent Very Good Average Very Good Very Good Good Good Average

10/2/2023 12:43:29 sakshisuvarnkar12@gmail.com 0 sakshi suvarnkar Student SP College T.Y.B.ComEnglish Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very GoodExcellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 12:43:59 snehalchauhan978@gmail.com 0 snehal chauhan Student SP College S.Y.B.ComEnglish Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average

10/2/2023 12:44:50 alhatprasad380@gmail.com 0 alhat prasad Student SP College F.Y.B.ComMarathi Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very GoodVery Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:46:31 tanishkasonar5166@gmail.com 0 tanish kasonar Student SP College S.Y.B.A English Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:46:36 rohitsaste72@gmail.com 0 rohit saste Student SP College S.Y.B.ComEnglish Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:49:55 virajghenand86@gmail.com 0 viraj ghenand Student SP College F.Y.B.ComEconomicsGood Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:52:54 sakshi44borhade@gamil.com 0 sakshi borhade Student SP College S.Y.B.ComEnglish Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very GoodVery Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:54:44 khushialhat01@gmail.com 0 khushi alhat Student SP College S.Y.B.ComEnglish Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good

10/2/2023 12:54:59 sayalidolase97@gmail.com 0 sayali dolase Student SP College S.Y.B.ComMarathi Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:58:39 maheshgutal4165@gmail.com 0 mahesh gutal Student SP College S.Y.B.ComMarathi Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very GoodVery Good Very Good Excellent Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:00:41 asmita@gmail.com 0 asmita Student SP College F.Y.B.A Marathi Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very GoodVery Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:04:48 bodker05@gmail.com 0 bodker Student SP College S.Y.B.A English Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 13:05:47 shubhamhatkar0517@gmail.com 0 shubham hatkar Student SP College T.Y.B.ComEnglish Very Good Good Average Very Good Very GoodAverage Good Good Average Good Very Good Average

10/2/2023 13:13:07 jyotibagaikwad4406@gmail.com 0 jyotiba gaikwad Student SP College F.Y.B.ComMarathi Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 13:13:39 kamtetukaram1@gmail.com 0 kamtetu karam Student SP College S.Y.B.ComMarathi Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very GoodVery Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:15:10 nehanikam392@gmail.com 0 neha nikam Student SP College T.Y.B.A EconomicsGood Very Good Average Average Good Good Average Good Good Excellent Very Good Good

10/2/2023 13:15:57 vaishupanchal7620@gmail.com 0 vaishu panchal Student SP College T.Y.B.ComEnglish Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 13:22:06 anjaligopnarayan06@gmail.com 0 anjali gopnarayan Student SP College F.Y.B.ComMarathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Average Good Good Good

10/2/2023 13:22:39 vaishnavijadhav3031@gmail.com 0 vaishnavi jadhav Student SP College S.Y.B.A Marathi Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good

10/2/2023 13:23:28 pranavsambhudas6744@gmail.com 0 pranav sambhudas Student SP College T.Y.B.ComMarathi Excellent Good Good Average Average Good Good Average Average Good Good Good

10/2/2023 13:26:26 saritamore0918@gmail.com 0 sarita more Student SP College T.Y.B.ComEnglish Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 13:28:27 shraddhachavan7877@gmail.com 0 shraddh achavan Student SP College F.Y.B.ComMarathi Excellent Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:28:32 payalghodke12345@gmail.com 0 payal ghodke Student SP College T.Y.B.ComMarathi Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very GoodVery Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Excellent

10/2/2023 13:29:16 sharvantidevkatte@gmail.com 0 sharvanti devkatte Student SP College F.Y.B.ComMarathi Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 13:33:41 aartishribad@gmail.com 0 aarti shribad Student SP College F.Y.B.ComEnglish Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good

10/2/2023 13:40:50 sujitmokal47@gmail.com 0 sujit mokal Student SP College T.Y.B.ComMarathi Good Good Good Average Average Good Good Good Average Good Good Good
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10/2/2023 13:43:43 dipalisadashivshintre@gmail.com 0 dipali sadashiv shintre Student SP College S.Y.B.ComMarathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 13:52:18 rajahirrao3423@gmali.com 0 rajahirrao Student SP College T.Y.B.ComMarathi Very Good Very Good Good Good Average Good Good Good Average Good Good Good

10/2/2023 13:54:14 sonaj9826@gmail.com 0 sonaj Student SP College S.Y.B.ComMarathi Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very GoodExcellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Good

10/2/2023 13:58:03 ketanmore074@gmail.com 0 ketan more Student SP College S.Y.B.ComMarathi Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Very Good Good Good Very Good Good

10/2/2023 14:28:11 dnyanu71117@gmail.com 0 dnyanu Student SP College T.Y.B.ComMarathi Very Good Good Good Excellent Good Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 14:33:18 sandhyajangale6@gmail.com 0 sandhya jangale Student SP College S.Y.B.ComMarathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 15:10:25 rupeshbanne14@gmail.com 0 rupesh banne Student SP College T.Y.B.ComEnglish Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Very GoodGood Excellent Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 15:13:23 nakhateyash04@gmail.com 0 nakhate yash Student SP College S.Y.B.A English Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 15:16:08 nkbhosle0@gmail.com 0 nkbhosle Student SP College S.Y.B.ComEconomicsVery Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very GoodVery Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 15:16:44 prajvalpawar111@gmail.com 0 prajval pawar Student SP College S.Y.B.ComEconomicsVery Good Very Good Excellent Good Very GoodGood Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Good Good

10/2/2023 15:20:25 sakshiharne2002@gmail.com 0 sakshi harne Student SP College T.Y.B.B.A. (C.A)English Good Good Good Good Average Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 16:18:01 someshwartade2@gmail.com 0 someshwar tade Student SP College F.Y.B.ComMarathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 16:23:50 meghabhangale4@gmail.com 0 megha bhangale Student SP College S.Y.B.B.A. (C.A)English Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Good Good

10/2/2023 17:28:15 anujlohar47205@gmail.com 0 anu jlohar Student SP College F.Y.B.ComEconomicsGood Good Good Good Good Good Good Average Average Good Average Good

10/2/2023 17:36:01 vedamendjogi@gmail.com 0 vedamend jogi Student SP College T.Y.B.ComEnglish Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average

10/2/2023 18:17:01 gaurinarkhede14@gmail.comcom 0 gauri narkhede Student SP College T.Y.B.ComMarathi Good Good Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Good Good Very Good

10/2/2023 19:11:19 rajbpnpatil@gmail.com 0 rajbpn patil Student SP College F.Y.B.ComEnglish Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 19:18:38 sopanamrale3220@gmail.com 0 sopan amrale Student SP College F.Y.B.ComMarathi Average Good Good Average Excellent Average Good Excellent Average Good Good Very Good

10/2/2023 19:39:33 ktanvi075@gmail.com 0 tanvi Student SP College F.Y.B.ComEnglish Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 20:48:14 srushtimm0421@gmail.com 0 srushtimm Student SP College S.Y.B.ComMarathi Good Good Very Good Good Average Excellent Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Good

10/2/2023 21:10:29 bardeprashant753@gmail.com 0 barde prashant Student SP College T.Y.B.ComMarathi Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Very GoodExcellent Excellent Average Average Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 23:14:11 payalkorade935@gmail.com 0 payal korade Student SP College S.Y.B.ComMarathi Good Good Very Good Good Average Good Very Good Average Very Good Good Good Good

10/3/2023 9:46:22 sakshigaikwad2506@gmail.com 0 sakshi gaikwad Student SP College S.Y.B.ComMarathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good

10/3/2023 10:49:28 sharayujadhavpatil@gmail.com 0 sharayu jadhav patil Student SP College T.Y.B.ComEnglish Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very GoodExcellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/3/2023 11:17:12 vaishnavitingare08@gmail.com 0 vaishnavi tingare Student SP College T.Y.B.ComEnglish Good Very Good Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Average Good Good Good

10/3/2023 12:44:11 gaikwadsiddhi2001@gmail.com 0 gaikwad siddhi Student SP College F.Y.B.ComEnglish Very Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good

10/29/2023 18:19:45 sakshitalekar7077@gmail.com 0 sakshi talekar Student SP College T.Y.B.ComEnglish Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very GoodExcellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 17:28:15 anujlohar47205@gmail.com 0 anu jlohar Student SP College F.Y.B.ComEconomicsGood Good Good Good Good Good Good Average Average Good Average Good
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Timestamp Email address Score Name of the Student  ( Full Name)
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a
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1) Academic 

Programme 

enhances 

Knowledge, 

Skills, 

Attitude etc.

2 ) The 

Curriculum 

is updated 

and 

enhances 

employabil

ity skills.

3 ) The 

Curriculum 

well 

balances 

theory  and 

practical. 

4 ) 

Regular 

Conduct 

of Class 

Test.

5) 

Academic 

calendar, 

teaching 

plan, time 

table are 

properly 

planned 

for 

6 ) As a 

teacher 

your level 

of 

satisfactio

n 

regarding 

teaching 

learning 

7) 

Mechanis

m of 

conduct of 

internal 

examinati

on, 

Assignme

nts etc.

8 ) 

Availability 

of wide 

variety of 

reference 

books, 

textbook  

as well as 

e content 

9 ) 

Availability 

of ICT 

Facility 

(Internet, 

Wi-Fi and 

smart 

classroom

)
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on overall 

developme

nt of 

students. 

11) Overall 

Infrastructu

ral 

Facilities. 

12) Overall 

Academic 

performanc

e.

9/15/2023 20:39:19 bavalepriya2@gmail.com 0 Bavale priya sadanand Student SP College T.Y.B.A EconomicsGood Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Good Very Good Good

9/16/2023 6:10:10 ramneharkar01@gmail.com 0 Ram harkar Student SP College T.Y.B.A English Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

9/17/2023 13:17:57 sirsatgauri3@gmail.com 0 Gauri Mukund Sirsat Student SP College T.Y.B.A English Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/1/2023 11:48:11 kadamvaibhav5300@gmail.com 0 Vaibhav kadam Student SP College F.Y.B.B.A. (C.A)English Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Average Average Average Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/1/2023 12:58:21 kadampallavi729@gmail.com 0 Pallavi Kadam Student SP College S.Y.B.A English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/1/2023 14:02:56 dattatrykale9922@gamil.com 0 Dattatyay Kale Student SP College T.Y.B.A English Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average

10/1/2023 15:22:39 vishakha0977@gmail.com 0 Visha Khan Student SP College T.Y.B.A English Very Good Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Average Good Very Good Very Good

10/1/2023 17:56:20 poonamlandge2001@gmail.com 0 Poonam Iandge Alumni SP College T.Y.B.B.A. (C.A)English Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 12:10:43 tapkiryash87@gmail.com 0 Yash Tapkir Student SP College S.Y.B.Com Marathi Good Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:11:08 daundkarsiddhesh527@gmail.com 0 Siddhesh Daundkar Student SP College S.Y.B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 12:14:39 riteshlimbale366@gmail.com 0 Ritesh Limbale Student SP College F.Y.B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:14:51 kotwalkaruna@gmail.com 0 Karuna Kotwal Student SP College S.Y.B.Com English Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:14:58 ganeshgodse8887@gmail.com 0 Ganesh Godase Student SP College F.Y.B.Com Marathi Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Good Good Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:15:06 morep8821@gmail.com 0 Priya More Student SP College F.Y.B.Com EconomicsVery Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:15:16 satishhake37@gmail.com 0 Satish Hake Student SP College F.Y.B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:15:42 golkunde.pravin15@gmail.com 0 Pravin Golkunde Student SP College T.Y.B.A Politics Very Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:16:17 sangvesrushti@gmail.com 0 Shruti Sangve Student SP College T.Y.B.Com English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:17:36 vaishnavmurhe@gmail.com 0 Vaishnav Murhe Student SP College S.Y.B.Com English Very Good Good Good Very Good Average Good Good Good Good Average Good Good

10/2/2023 12:17:43 samadhandadapawar214@gmail.com0 Samadhan Data Pawar Student SP College T.Y.B.Com Marathi Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 12:19:44 muskanmomin2104@gamil.com 0 Muskan Momin Student SP College T.Y.B.Com Marathi Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 12:22:49 gaikwadatharv0657@gmail.com 0 Gaikwad Atharv Student SP College S.Y.B.Com English Good Good Good Average Good Good Very Good Good Average Average Good Good

10/2/2023 12:25:29 pravinkapse0002@gmail.com 0 pravin kapse Student SP College F.Y.B.Com Marathi Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:26:26 ganeshkamble9765@gmail.com 0 ganesh kamble Student SP College F.Y.B.Com English Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Good Excellent

10/2/2023 12:30:06 amiteshanilnatekar@gmail.com 0 amitesh anil natekar Student SP College S.Y.B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:30:13 siddhiisandbhor5074@gmail.com 0 siddhii sandbhor Student SP College T.Y.B.A English Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average

10/2/2023 12:39:26 ankitakamble7921@gmail.com 0 ankita kamble Student SP College F.Y.B.Com Marathi Good Excellent Average Good Excellent Very Good Average Very Good Very Good Good Good Average

10/2/2023 12:43:29 sakshisuvarnkar12@gmail.com 0 sakshi suvarnkar Student SP College T.Y.B.Com English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 12:43:59 snehalchauhan978@gmail.com 0 snehal chauhan Student SP College S.Y.B.Com English Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average

10/2/2023 12:44:50 alhatprasad380@gmail.com 0 alhat prasad Student SP College F.Y.B.Com Marathi Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:46:31 tanishkasonar5166@gmail.com 0 tanish kasonar Student SP College S.Y.B.A English Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:46:36 rohitsaste72@gmail.com 0 rohit saste Student SP College S.Y.B.Com English Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:49:55 virajghenand86@gmail.com 0 viraj ghenand Student SP College F.Y.B.Com EconomicsGood Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 12:52:54 sakshi44borhade@gamil.com 0 sakshi borhade Student SP College S.Y.B.Com English Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:54:44 khushialhat01@gmail.com 0 khushi alhat Student SP College S.Y.B.Com English Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good

10/2/2023 12:54:59 sayalidolase97@gmail.com 0 sayali dolase Student SP College S.Y.B.Com Marathi Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 12:58:39 maheshgutal4165@gmail.com 0 mahesh gutal Student SP College S.Y.B.Com Marathi Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:00:41 asmita@gmail.com 0 asmita Student SP College F.Y.B.A Marathi Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:04:48 bodker05@gmail.com 0 bodker Student SP College S.Y.B.A English Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 13:05:47 shubhamhatkar0517@gmail.com 0 shubham hatkar Student SP College T.Y.B.Com English Very Good Good Average Very Good Very Good Average Good Good Average Good Very Good Average

10/2/2023 13:13:07 jyotibagaikwad4406@gmail.com 0 jyotiba gaikwad Student SP College F.Y.B.Com Marathi Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 13:13:39 kamtetukaram1@gmail.com 0 kamtetu karam Student SP College S.Y.B.Com Marathi Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:15:10 nehanikam392@gmail.com 0 neha nikam Student SP College T.Y.B.A EconomicsGood Very Good Average Average Good Good Average Good Good Excellent Very Good Good

http://s.y.b.com/
http://s.y.b.com/
http://f.y.b.com/
http://s.y.b.com/
http://f.y.b.com/
http://f.y.b.com/
http://f.y.b.com/
http://t.y.b.com/
http://s.y.b.com/
http://t.y.b.com/
http://t.y.b.com/
http://s.y.b.com/
http://f.y.b.com/
http://f.y.b.com/
http://s.y.b.com/
http://f.y.b.com/
http://t.y.b.com/
http://s.y.b.com/
http://f.y.b.com/
http://s.y.b.com/
http://f.y.b.com/
http://s.y.b.com/
http://s.y.b.com/
http://s.y.b.com/
http://s.y.b.com/
http://t.y.b.com/
http://f.y.b.com/
http://s.y.b.com/


10/2/2023 13:15:57 vaishupanchal7620@gmail.com 0 vaishu panchal Student SP College T.Y.B.Com English Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 13:22:06 anjaligopnarayan06@gmail.com 0 anjali gopnarayan Student SP College F.Y.B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Average Good Good Good

10/2/2023 13:22:39 vaishnavijadhav3031@gmail.com 0 vaishnavi jadhav Student SP College S.Y.B.A Marathi Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good

10/2/2023 13:23:28 pranavsambhudas6744@gmail.com 0 pranav sambhudas Student SP College T.Y.B.Com Marathi Excellent Good Good Average Average Good Good Average Average Good Good Good

10/2/2023 13:26:26 saritamore0918@gmail.com 0 sarita more Student SP College T.Y.B.Com English Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 13:28:27 shraddhachavan7877@gmail.com 0 shraddh achavan Student SP College F.Y.B.Com Marathi Excellent Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 13:28:32 payalghodke12345@gmail.com 0 payal ghodke Student SP College T.Y.B.Com Marathi Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Excellent

10/2/2023 13:29:16 sharvantidevkatte@gmail.com 0 sharvanti devkatte Student SP College F.Y.B.Com Marathi Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 13:33:41 aartishribad@gmail.com 0 aarti shribad Student SP College F.Y.B.Com English Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good

10/2/2023 13:40:50 sujitmokal47@gmail.com 0 sujit mokal Student SP College T.Y.B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Average Average Good Good Good Average Good Good Good

10/2/2023 13:43:43 dipalisadashivshintre@gmail.com 0 dipali sadashiv shintre Student SP College S.Y.B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 13:52:18 rajahirrao3423@gmali.com 0 rajahirrao Student SP College T.Y.B.Com Marathi Very Good Very Good Good Good Average Good Good Good Average Good Good Good

10/2/2023 13:54:14 sonaj9826@gmail.com 0 sonaj Student SP College S.Y.B.Com Marathi Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Good

10/2/2023 13:58:03 ketanmore074@gmail.com 0 ketan more Student SP College S.Y.B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Very Good Good Good Very Good Good

10/2/2023 14:28:11 dnyanu71117@gmail.com 0 dnyanu Student SP College T.Y.B.Com Marathi Very Good Good Good Excellent Good Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 14:33:18 sandhyajangale6@gmail.com 0 sandhya jangale Student SP College S.Y.B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 15:10:25 rupeshbanne14@gmail.com 0 rupesh banne Student SP College T.Y.B.Com English Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Excellent

10/2/2023 15:13:23 nakhateyash04@gmail.com 0 nakhate yash Student SP College S.Y.B.A English Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 15:16:08 nkbhosle0@gmail.com 0 nkbhosle Student SP College S.Y.B.Com EconomicsVery Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 15:16:44 prajvalpawar111@gmail.com 0 prajval pawar Student SP College S.Y.B.Com EconomicsVery Good Very Good Excellent Good Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Good Good

10/2/2023 15:20:25 sakshiharne2002@gmail.com 0 sakshi harne Student SP College T.Y.B.B.A. (C.A)English Good Good Good Good Average Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 16:18:01 someshwartade2@gmail.com 0 someshwar tade Student SP College F.Y.B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

10/2/2023 16:23:50 meghabhangale4@gmail.com 0 megha bhangale Student SP College S.Y.B.B.A. (C.A)English Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Good Good

10/2/2023 17:28:15 anujlohar47205@gmail.com 0 anu jlohar Student SP College F.Y.B.Com EconomicsGood Good Good Good Good Good Good Average Average Good Average Good

10/2/2023 17:36:01 vedamendjogi@gmail.com 0 vedamend jogi Student SP College T.Y.B.Com English Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average

10/2/2023 18:17:01 gaurinarkhede14@gmail.comcom 0 gauri narkhede Student SP College T.Y.B.Com Marathi Good Good Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Good Good Very Good

10/2/2023 19:11:19 rajbpnpatil@gmail.com 0 rajbpn patil Student SP College F.Y.B.Com English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 19:18:38 sopanamrale3220@gmail.com 0 sopan amrale Student SP College F.Y.B.Com Marathi Average Good Good Average Excellent Average Good Excellent Average Good Good Very Good

10/2/2023 19:39:33 ktanvi075@gmail.com 0 tanvi Student SP College F.Y.B.Com English Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 20:48:14 srushtimm0421@gmail.com 0 srushtimm Student SP College S.Y.B.Com Marathi Good Good Very Good Good Average Excellent Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Good

10/2/2023 21:10:29 bardeprashant753@gmail.com 0 barde prashant Student SP College T.Y.B.Com Marathi Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Average Average Good Very Good Very Good

10/2/2023 23:14:11 payalkorade935@gmail.com 0 payal korade Student SP College S.Y.B.Com Marathi Good Good Very Good Good Average Good Very Good Average Very Good Good Good Good

10/3/2023 9:46:22 sakshigaikwad2506@gmail.com 0 sakshi gaikwad Student SP College S.Y.B.Com Marathi Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good

10/3/2023 10:49:28 sharayujadhavpatil@gmail.com 0 sharayu jadhav patil Student SP College T.Y.B.Com English Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/3/2023 11:17:12 vaishnavitingare08@gmail.com 0 vaishnavi tingare Student SP College T.Y.B.Com English Good Very Good Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Average Good Good Good

10/3/2023 12:44:11 gaikwadsiddhi2001@gmail.com 0 gaikwad siddhi Student SP College F.Y.B.Com English Very Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good

10/29/2023 18:19:45 sakshitalekar7077@gmail.com 0 sakshi talekar Student SP College T.Y.B.Com English Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

10/2/2023 17:28:15 anujlohar47205@gmail.com 0 anu jlohar Student SP College F.Y.B.Com EconomicsGood Good Good Good Good Good Good Average Average Good Average Good
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Timestamp Email address Name of the Parents Are you aName of the institute1.The Syllabus was?2.Dept. of course content.3.Current syllabus need based?4.Are you satisfied with current syllabus?22.Suggestions, if any?

3/13/2024 12:23:47 pujakhavale55@gmail.comHghj Parents SP College Excellent ExcellentExcellent Ghh

3/14/2024 9:40:12 shrikant.lambrud@gmil.comMaruti Lambrud Parents SP College Excellent Excellent Good Good ground

3/20/2024 10:29:07 skh@gmail.com Nilesh shubhas gavade Parents SP College Excellent ExcellentExcellentExcellent Dhdj

3/20/2024 10:34:52 krushna@gmail.com Krushna nikam Parents SP College Excellent Good Good Excellent Increment

3/20/2024 10:45:41 snehal@gmail.com Sudam Parents SP College Excellent ExcellentGood Teacher staff very go 

3/20/2024 12:48:48 srushtimm0421@gmail.comPadma Manjunath MuragodParents SP College Well Good Good Good Nothing

3/20/2024 12:54:55 rajgaikwad9823@gmail.comShantabai Chandu Narayan gaikwad Parents SP College Excellent ExcellentGood Good No

3/20/2024 13:07:14 komalgulavane@gmail.comDipak Sanjay Thorat Parents SP College Excellent Good Good SatisfactoryNo

3/20/2024 13:07:47 ketanmore074@gmail.comHiralal more Parents SP College SatisfactoryGood ModerateGood Yes

3/20/2024 13:09:01 ashokbanne07@gmail.comAshok Banne Parents SP College Well ModerateGood Moderate No

3/20/2024 13:15:12 sangvesrushti@gmail.comRAJENDRA Parents SP College Excellent ExcellentExcellentExcellent There's no problem all

3/20/2024 13:16:36 borasepooja7@gmail.comSanjay raghunath boraseParents SP College Excellent ExcellentExcellentExcellent No

3/20/2024 13:25:02 vaishupanchal7620@gmail.comSachidanand kailasrao panchal Parents SP College Excellent ExcellentGood Excellent Good 

3/20/2024 13:41:59 sayaligawade2027@gmail.comSandip shankar gawadeParents SP College Well Good Good Good No

3/20/2024 14:45:43 nkbhosle0@gmail.com Kailas Yadavrao Bhosle Parents SP College ModerateGood Good Good No suggestions becau

3/20/2024 15:34:50 shrinivaschourepatil1212@gmail.comBABASAHEB CHOURE Parents SP College Excellent Good Good Good All satisfied 

3/20/2024 17:14:52 vaishnavmurhe@gmail.comDattatray murhe Parents SP College SatisfactoryModerateModerateModerate No suggestions 

3/20/2024 18:08:58 tanishkasonar5166@gmail.comDnyaneshwar Sonar Parents SP College Well Good Good Good Satisfactory, no sugg

3/20/2024 19:45:58 pranavbankar53@gmail.comShrikant bankar Parents SP College Excellent ExcellentExcellentExcellent     

3/21/2024 11:32:46 pavansarjine5@gmail.comSuresh Sarjine Parents SP College Excellent ExcellentExcellentExcellent good compter lab

3/21/2024 11:33:09 shelkepranali2004@gmail.comAnkush jayaram shelkeParents SP College Excellent ExcellentExcellentExcellent good compter lab

3/21/2024 11:33:46 meghabhangale4@gmail.comYogesh Ashok Bhangale Parents SP College Excellent Good Good Good good compter lab

3/21/2024 11:35:15 dhanshrikapare34@gmail.comShivaji mohan kapare Parents SP College Excellent Good ModerateModerate good compter lab

3/21/2024 11:44:37 thokeajay9@gmail.com Asha and ganesh Parents SP College Well Good Good Good Teachersare supportiv

3/21/2024 11:45:21 vaibhavgaikwad2803@gmail.comRAJENDRA GAIKWAD Parents SP College Well Good Good Good NO

3/21/2024 12:10:38 shubhambhandarwar12@gmail.comVitthal bhimrav bhandarwar Parents SP College Excellent Good Good Excellent No

3/21/2024 12:15:37 patilseema464@gmail.comPopat Patil Parents SP College Well Good Good Good Nk

3/21/2024 12:21:13 kalepooja592@gmail.comChandrakala shivaji kaleParents SP College Excellent ExcellentGood Excellent No

3/21/2024 12:26:24 vishakha0977@gmail.comShivkumar mhasatkar Parents SP College Excellent Good Good Good No 

3/21/2024 12:34:02 vishrantiandil@gmail.comTukaram kundlik Andil Parents SP College Excellent Good Good Excellent only one exam form fill 

3/21/2024 12:41:20 sushamabankar@gmail.comSushama Bankar Parents SP College Well Good Good Good जगण्यासाठी अनुरूपता
3/21/2024 12:45:15 vadankhandave1@gmail.comVadan ram  khandave Parents SP College Excellent Good Good Good No 

http://m.com/
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3/21/2024 14:01:39 kalhalesandip@gmail.comDagadu kalhale Parents SP College Excellent Good Good Good Nice 

3/21/2024 14:05:08 ramneharkar01@gmail.comDharma Neharkar Parents SP College Excellent ExcellentExcellentExcellent best rural area of inst

3/21/2024 19:30:26 divyathorat754@gmail.comAnita ashruba thorat Parents SP College Excellent Good Good Excellent Yes

3/22/2024 10:23:13 bavalepriya2@gmail.comSadanand bavale Parents SP College Excellent Good ExcellentGood No

3/22/2024 10:25:13 sirsatgauri3@gmail.com Mukund Sirsat Parents SP College Excellent Good ExcellentGood No

3/22/2024 10:30:56 tejeswinikhekade@gmail.comPrakash Khekade Parents SP College Excellent Good Good Moderate No

3/23/2024 15:26:23 kaverinanaware09@gmail.comBhagwan Ambadas Nanaware Parents SP College ModerateExcellentExcellentSatisfactoryNo
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Timestamp Email address Are you aName of the Student ( Full Name)Name of the instituteStudent ofSpecializationPossess Knowledge of current trends.

 

Em

Em

plo

Go

od  Innovativeness and creativity.

Abl

e to 

Ha

s a Suggestions?

3/18/2024 11:05:14 harishjoshi21032003@gmail.comEmployerHarish Sunil Joshi Sp college M.Com English Yes No Yes No Yes Yes No Okk

3/20/2024 10:27:18 skj@gmail.com EmployerNilesh shubhas gavade Sp college M.Com English Yes Yes No Yes No Yes No Everythink ok.

3/20/2024 10:33:15 krushna@gmail.com EmployerKrushna nikam Sp college B.Com English Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes I am vert well

3/20/2024 10:42:25 snahel@gmail.com EmployerSnahel sudhan shelaka Sp college B.Com English Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Good teaching

3/21/2024 11:39:59 ghorpadevaishnavi753@gmail.comEmployerGhorpade vaishnavi vijayS P clg aalndi B.B.A. (C.A)English Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

3/21/2024 11:42:50 shrinivaschourepatil1212@gmail.comEmployerSHRINIWAS BABASAHEB CHOURE SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR ART'S AND COMMERCE COLLEGE ALANDIM.Com EconomicsYes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No suggestions 

3/21/2024 11:48:01 msbhosale44@gmail.comEmployerMukund Sakharam BhosaleUniversity of puneM.Com Marathi Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Good work

3/21/2024 11:52:53 poonamshirodkar2424@gmail.comEmployerPoonam Vijay shirodkar S.p college M.Com Marathi Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes yogy niyojan 

3/21/2024 12:04:34 ravirajkarpe44@gmail.comEmployerRaviraj laxman karpe Sp College M.Com EconomicsYes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Nothing 

3/21/2024 12:09:47 akshaygadhave97@gmail.comEmployerAkshay Bapu Gadhave Pune University M.Com Marathi Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Good 

3/21/2024 12:17:03 dattatrykale9922@gamil.comEmployerSatish Sharadchandra pawar arts and commerce college B.A Marathi Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Nice

3/21/2024 12:25:18 kalepooja592@gmail.comEmployerKale pooja shivaji Sp college B.A English Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

3/21/2024 12:43:45 vadankhandave1@gmail.comEmployerKalyani vadan khandave Sharadchandra Pawar Art's and Commerce Sr. collegeB.A EconomicsYes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No 

3/21/2024 13:04:34 maharnavardatta2323@gmail.comEmployerDatta Vitthal Maharnavar Sharadchandra pawar arts and commerce College B.Com Marathi Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Best employee  

3/21/2024 14:04:25 kalhalesandip@gmail.comEmployerSandip dagadu kalhale Sandip kalhale B.A Politics No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Good 

3/21/2024 14:26:51 bavalepriya2@gmail.comEmployerBavale priya sadanand Pune invarsiti B.A EconomicsYes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Legular tasp

3/21/2024 14:35:42 s.vibhute29@gmail.com EmployerShakuntala Vibhute Sharad pawar Arts and Commerce College MoshiM.A. EnglishEnglish Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

3/21/2024 14:48:29 sayalimahadik27@gmail.comEmployerSayali sachin ghag Savitribai phule university M.Com EconomicsYes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Nothing

3/21/2024 15:02:05 sanchita1980b@gmail.comEmployerSanchita Ravindra Bhujadi Saharadchandra Pawar Conmerce college M.A. EnglishEnglish Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

3/22/2024 10:22:56 sirsatgauri3@gmail.com EmployerGauri Mukund Sirsat Sharadchandra pawar arts and commerce college alandiB.A English Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

3/22/2024 10:22:57 vishakha0977@gmail.comEmployerVishakha mhasatkar Sharadachndrav pawar arts and commerce college B.A English Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

3/22/2024 10:33:40 tejeswinikhekade@gmail.comEmployerTejeswini Prakash Khekade Shardachndra pawar arts and commers collegeB.A EconomicsYes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No 

3/22/2024 19:28:26 dongaredaivashala@gmail.comEmployerDaivashala ramesh dongareSharad chandra pawar art and commerce college dudulagone (anandi)B.Com Marathi No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No 

3/23/2024 15:34:37 kaverinanaware09@gmail.comEmployerNANAWARE SIDDHI BHAGWAN SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE ALANDI B.A Marathi Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

3/24/2024 8:42:00 rohanraut16@gmail.com EmployerRohan Namdev Raut Sharad pawar Arts and commerce college B.A EconomicsYes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

3/21/2024 11:39:59 snehal@gmail.com Employersnehal Sp college B.B.A. (C.A)English yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes NOT
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A.Y. 2022-23 

Feedback Analysis Report 

 
The feedback for the A.Y 2022-23 from various stake holders is as follows: 

 The feedback for the A.Y 2022-23 from various stake holders is as follows: When 

feedback was taken from college students regarding their understanding of teachers' 

teaching, maximum students' feedback was that they understood the course clearly. 

 To increase No of tubelights in classroom. 

 More than 60 present of the students demanded that competitive exam books be made 

available. Also, more than 60 students gave satisfactory feedback regarding the 

curriculum and teaching policy of the college. 

 Students suggested for organising various skill development activities in the college. 

 Majority of the students' feedback was reported that the number of computers in the 

college is limited. 

 Parents of BA, B.Com and BBA(CA) students gave their feedback and more than 80% 

feedback about the course content is satisfactory. Also, parents gave their feedback that 

the college was excellent and. 

 On an average, more than 70% of parents expressed a favourable opinion about the 

college. 

 Alumni suggested that alumni organization should be register. 

 Many parents suggested that apart from the regular teaching learning process, the student 

should also interact with professors from other institutes/organizations. 

 Feedback was given by majority of the teachers that the participation of students in 

programs, field visits etc. is not reflected enough. 

 Feedback received from majority of alumni that in this competitive exam lectures, 

seminars, workshops, value added programs. Competition guidance etc. should be 

organized. 

 Feedback received from majority of Alumni and parents should be emphasized on 

cleanliness drive in college and college premises. 

 Feedback was collected from some students that PG Economics and English as well as 

books other than the syllabus should be available. 
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A.Y. 2022-23 

Action taken Report 
 

 

Sr. No. Feedback Action taken 

1 
To increase No of tubelights in 

classroom. 

At the place of one tubelight another 

tube light is get fix as per request 

received by students. 

2 
To increase No of copies of syllabus 

books/text books of B.Com stream 

By receiving the students request No of 

copies of required textbook has been 

available for students. 

3 To clean washroom everyday. 
As per girls students reauirement 

washroom get clean neatly. 

4 

Employer feedback suggested 
inculcating more practical 
knowledge and corporate 
interactions. 

Industru experts and Alumni session 
were conducted for better industry 
understanding and to inculcating 
practical knowledge and corporate 
interactions 

5 

More than 60 present of the 
students demanded that competitive 
exam books be made available. 
 

As per the demand of the students, the 
competitive examination books were 
purchased. 
 

6 
Teachers also suggested that 
technical skills of the students 
needs to improve. 

Technical certification of Advance 
Excel was successfully conducted with 
good response. 

7 
Alumni suggested that alumni 
organization should be register. 
 

Alumni registration done. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


